
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-1970

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:8/23/2019 Committee on Innovation, Performance and Asset
Management

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2019 9/10/2019

Enactment date: 9/10/2019 568Enactment #:

9/12/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending Resolution No. 456 of 2015, authorizing an amendment or amendments(s) to
the existing Rooftop License Agreement between the City of Pittsburgh and 600 GS Prop LP, a
Pennsylvania limited partnership, in order to extend the term through May 5, 20182023, at a cost not
to exceed eighty-four thousand one hundred forty-seven dollar and eighty-nine cents ($84,147.89)Two
Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars and Forty-Nine Cents ($228,559.49)

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS (AMENDING), LEASE/LICENSE AGREEMENT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-1970

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor9/12/2019 1

Passed FinallyCity Council9/10/2019 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee9/4/2019 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council8/27/2019 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

